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Monday, July 31, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 7, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 7, 2017, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 14, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Pending Hearing on Ordinance C35513 relating to regulations for state-licensed 
marijuana producers, processors, retailers, and research facilities; amending 
section 17C.347.030 of the Spokane Municipal Code 

 
Monday, August 21, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing relating to the intention of the City Council to designate residential targeted 
areas and amend SMC 8.15.030. (RES 2017-0060 & ORD C35524) (Rescheduled from 
July 31, 2017 to August 21, 2017) 

 
Monday, August 28, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing before City Council for the vacation of Elm Street from the north line of 5th 
Avenue to the south line of the railroad right-of-way, as requested by Avista. 
(RES 2017-0059) 

 
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 5, 2015, has been canceled. (There is 
no meeting on Monday, September 4, 2015, due to the recognized observance of the Labor Day holiday. 
 
Monday, September 11, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35533 granting a non-exclusive franchise to use the 
public right-of-way to provide noncable telecommunications service to the public to 
Verizon Wireless (VAW) LLC, d/b/a Verizon Wireless, subject to certain conditions 
and duties as further provided. (First Reading held July 31, 2017) 

 
Monday, September 18, 2017 Town Hall Meeting (Northeast Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 25, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 2, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 9, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


